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2021 KLX"300
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Handle)

ITEM NAME

COVER-HANDLE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 59441)
COVER-HANDLE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 59441A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,6.5X10.5X9.3 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,6.5X10.5X14 (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,6.5X15X3.4 (Ref # 92152B)
BOLT,FLANGED-WP,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT (Ref # 92154A)

BOLT (Ref # 92154B)

HANDLE-BAR PAD (Ref # 99994)

HAND COVER,EBONY (Ref # 99994A)

PART NUMBER
59441-0049-6C
59441-0050-6C
92015-1603
92152-1992
92152-2302
92152-2314
92154-1576
92154-1670
92154-2359
99994-1274
99994-1482-6C

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
1
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
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