

2021 KLX[®]300

PARTS LIST

Accessory(Handle)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-HANDLE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 59441)	59441-0049-6C	1
COVER-HANDLE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 59441A)	59441-0050-6C	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1603	2
COLLAR,6.5X10.5X9.3 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1992	1
COLLAR,6.5X10.5X14 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2302	1
COLLAR,6.5X15X3.4 (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2314	4
BOLT,FLANGED-WP,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1576	2
BOLT (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1670	1
BOLT (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2359	1
HANDLE-BAR PAD (Ref # 99994)	99994-1274	1
HAND COVER,EBONY (Ref # 99994A)	99994-1482-6C	1